         Committee Members

Chairman: 
Sarah Warburton
266 Dover Road Folkestone 

Kent CT19 6NS
Tel: 01303 251973
Mob: 07860551285
Secretary: 
Wendy Yeomans

2 Battery Point
Hythe

Kent CT21 5RR

Mob: 07570049106
Treasurer/Fund Raiser: 
Edward Thomsett-Tenwick 

Tel: 01304 374471
Mob: 07706824070
Programme Secretary: 
Christine Marsh

Tel: (01303) 893294
Communications: 
Anne Helbling
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Committee Members:
Elaine Gladwell
Debbie Preston



Sat 20th April 2024
Chris
Ruscus
Sat 18th May 2024
Holly
Astronaut
Sat 15th June 2024
Sarah Warburton
Elmo
Sat 20th July 2024
Liz Ungless 

Daffodil
Sat 17th August 2024
No Meeting
Sat 21st September 2024
Chris
Beach Hut
Sat 19th October 2024
Sarah Orchard
Cup Cakes
Sat 16th November 2024
Chris
Gerbera
Sat 14th December 2024
Holly
Gingerbread House
Sat 18th January 2025
Anne
Tulip
Sat 15th February 2024
Ed
Squirrel
Sat 15th March 2024
Holly
Tractor
Fees:
 Subs: £44.00 per annum
(£4.00 per month 
for 11 months)

We would be very much
 obliged if it were 
possible to pay annually 
and by bank transfer

Nat West Bank

Cinque Ports Sugar Art Club

Account No 47075880

Sort Code 52-41-42





















The Cinque Ports Sugar Art Club


 Juniors Programme 


2024-2025








MEETING HELD FROM 


9.45 until 12.00pm.


Every third Saturday of each month except August unless otherwise stated.





The Old Hawkinge Village Hall,


Canterbury Road, Hawkinge, Kent, CT18 7BF.





Visitors welcome at £4.00, must contact prior to meeting for details.


Affiliated to the National Sugar Art Association.








